
LOT 60 & LOT 61 SPRINGHOLLOW S/D
OF LOT 61, RUN SE 14 DEG ALONG E
61 A DIST OF 266.05 FT, W 75 FT,

BALZANO ROB
303 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02273-054

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU
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STANDARD
2
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6,024
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260,430
0

260,430
HX HB 51,411

209,019
260,430

0

263,510

1449/383 10/01/2021 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE SHERRI

BALZANO ROB

1312/1540 3/24/2016 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPERS LL

SHERRI COLE
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LAND:1:1: 1.0 AC.

2024HX Base Yr

303 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,986 138.4966 155.12 308,068 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 179,591

FCP 550 25 138 14,343

FOP 45 30 14 1,455

FSP 15 40 6 624

FSP 35 40 14 1,455

FSP 216 40 86 8,938

2,589 1,986 206,406

BAS= W36 S48 E12 FOP= E9 S5 W9 N5$ E24 FSP= N12 E18 S12 W18$
N12 FSP= N5 E3 S5 W3$ N5 FSP= E5 N7 W5 S7$ N31$ PTR= E10 FCP=
E25 N22 W25 S22$ W10$.

BAS

36

48

12
24

12

5

31

FOP
9

5

9

5

FSP12

18

12

18

FSP5

3

5

3

FSP
5

7

5

7

FCP

25

22

25

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 30 660.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 924

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 150 1,500.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

6,024

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


